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JULKISIVUT

Talo B Luoteeseen Talo A Luoteeseen

Talo B ja A Lounaaseen
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A15
A16
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A19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26
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1. Kerros
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2. Kerros
2. Kerros
2. Kerros
2. Kerros
3. Kerros
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3. Kerros
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4. Kerros
4. Kerros
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4. Kerros
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TYYPPI
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m²
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58,00
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28,50
28,50
29,00
62,50
55,00
33,00
32,50
41,00
58,00
67,00
45,00
28,50
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29,00
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33,00
32,50
41,00
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45,00
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 5
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 3

AH
 2

AH
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AH 33 AH 32 AH 31 AH 30 AH 29 AH 28 AH 27 AH 26 AH 25 AH 24 AH 23 AH 22

AH 8 AH 9 AH 10 AH 11 AH 12 AH 13 AH 14 AH 15 AH 17AH 7AH 6

AH 19
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AH 20
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AH 59 AH 58 AH 57 AH 56 AH 55 AH 54 AH 53 AH 52
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 63
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IRT.VAR. (18 kpl)

UVV (89pp)

TALOVAR

IRT.VAR. (36 kpl)

TEKN. SÄHKÖ

TEKN. IV

SIIV

LVV

TEKN. SÄHKÖ

LVV

SIIV

TEKN. LVI

AUTOHALLI

B-PRSH

A-PRSH

UVV ( 88 ppp)

PRS

TALOVAR.

HISSI

HISSI

TEKN. IV

PRS

pyörän huolto ja pesu

pyörän huolto ja pesu

 SAVUSULKU
 12,5 m2

 SAVUSULKU
 10,3 m2

TEKN. INVERTT.

UVV ( 88 ppp)

Irt.var.04

Irt.var. 56Irt.var. 57Irt.var.58Irt.var.59

Irt.var.80

Irt.var.73 Irt.var.72 Irt.var.71 Irt.var.70 Irt.var.69 Irt.var.68

Irt.var.79Irt.var.78Irt.var.77Irt.var.76Irt.var.75Irt.var.74

Irt.var.55Irt.var. 52

Irt.var.05

Irt.var.01
Irt.var.08

Irt.var.02Irt.var.07

Irt.var.03Irt.var.06

Irt.var.14

Irt.var.11

Irt.var.12

Irt.var.13

Irt.var.10 Irt.var.09

Irt.var.44Irt.var.43Irt.var.42Irt.var.41

Irt.var.30

Irt.var.45Irt.var.51

Irt.var.50

Irt.var.49

Irt.var.62

Irt.var.31

Irt.var.32

Irt.var.40

Irt.var.39

Irt.var.38

Irt.var.37

Irt.var.23

Irt.var.25

Irt.var.24

Irt.var.26
Irt.var.34

Irt.var.36

Irt.var.15

Irt.var.18

Irt.var.17

Irt.var.16

Irt.var.22

Irt.var.20

Irt.var.21

Irt.var.19
Irt.var.33

Irt.var.29

Irt.var.28

Irt.var.27

Irt.var.35

Irt.var.54Irt.var.53

Irt.var.63

Irt.var.46

Irt.var.47

Irt.var.48

Irt.var.60Irt.var.61

Irt.var.64 Irt.var.65 Irt.var.66 Irt.var.67

Turun Oskarinpuisto 1

(tuleva Turun
Oskarinpuisto 2)

(VSS VAATIMUS 90 m2) VSS/ IRT.VAR. (26 kpl)

Talo A ja B, kellarikerros
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